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AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kohlshark 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 1822.86 1694.32 2351.14

Biggie Pauls 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1661.44 1586.74 2118.88

Bubbles Revenge 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1853.22 1825.60 2371.48

Fire and Fury 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1648.82 1689.66 2059.26

Stairway to Seven 4 9 1 0.321 2-6 4-9-1 1712.78 1696.20 2116.20

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rebuilding Since 57 8 5 1 0.607 5-3 8-5-1 1852.80 1715.62 2246.88

Mr. Jack 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1675.02 1618.54 2046.94

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1577.06 1766.32 1934.26

Slim Schady 6 8 0 0.429 6-2 6-8 1655.26 1730.06 2094.12

2Pac's Neighborhood 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1732.84 1869.04 2249.80

Total Points
Bubbles Revenge 2371.48

Kohlshark 2351.14

2Pac's Neighborhood 2249.80

Rebuilding Since 57 2246.88

Biggie Pauls 2118.88

Stairway to Seven 2116.20

Slim Schady 2094.12

Fire and Fury 2059.26

Mr. Jack 2046.94

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 1934.26
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

James Gang 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1761.84 1481.76 2112.98

Bull Hurley Blasters 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 11-3 1799.08 1689.12 2368.80

Dresden Drinkers 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1718.12 1656.02 2142.26

Boiler Up 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1679.06 1760.06 1924.22

Loose Lock 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1560.80 1744.30 1927.64

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gritz n Gravy 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1802.88 1643.42 2245.26

Northern Lights 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1800.34 1621.76 2256.60

Johnny Blaze 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1675.66 1759.00 2158.64

Stray Dogs 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1532.00 1619.98 1898.30

Adams Eagles 3 11 0 0.214 3-5 3-11 1500.52 1854.88 1880.62

Total Points
Bull Hurley Blasters 2368.80

Northern Lights 2256.60

Gritz n Gravy 2245.26

Johnny Blaze 2158.64

Dresden Drinkers 2142.26

James Gang 2112.98

Loose Lock 1927.64

Boiler Up 1924.22

Stray Dogs 1898.30

Adams Eagles 1880.62
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